Wayne Public Library Board of Trustees
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 / 5:00 p.m., Wayne Public Library

AGENDA  

CALL TO ORDER 
 
ROLL CALL

Anyone desiring to view the Open Meetings Act may do so.  The document is available for public inspection and is located on the south wall of the Library/Senior Center Conference Room or by visiting https://ago.nebraska.gov/open-meetings.

The Library Board may go into closed session to discuss certain agenda items to protect the public interest or to prevent the needless injury to the reputation of an individual and if such individual has not requested a public hearing. 

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

FINANCIAL REPORT

DIRECTOR'S REPORT  
· Statistics
· July overview
· Activities
· Projects
· Programs
· Meetings
· Special

OLD BUSINESS – 
· Accounts with fines update
· June - 5 of the 14 contacted still out
· On 2nd or 3rd notice
· Continuing Education- reminder and log in information
· Policies update 
· Board positions and officers - MC update
· Meeting dates and closures for 2024-2025
· Board Meeting Dates (2nd Tuesday of the month)
· Closures
· Wayne Community Chest Funding Request
· Wayne County Funding Report

NEW BUSINESS
· Accounts with fines update
· Continuing Education- reminder and log in information
· Will have items from a conference added soon, some up-to-date and relevant topics were presented at last weeks United for Libraries conference.
· Policies update 
· Board member update 
· Discussion on library future
ADJOURN 

REMINDER UPCOMING BOARD DATES:
9/10/2024
10/8/2024
11/12/2024
12/10/2024
1/14/2025
2/11/2025
3/11/2025
4/8/2025
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